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13/14447 1321718579389 |16/12/2024 EXQTEPIKH NAOG( 5058(1.2 1n Y.NE. K.Y. KAAYBION ({ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl 1j0xI OXI 2
9/14654 921426364422 |19/12/2024 FENIKH/OIKOTEN 5058(1.2 1n Y.NE. K.Y. KAAYBION ({ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl 1j0xI OXI 1
32/14547 3221789958659 |18/12/2024 MNEYMONOAOT 5058(1.2 1n Y.NE. K.Y. KAAYBION ({ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl 1j0xI OXI 4
32/14731 3221922627933 |19/12/2024 MNEYMONOAOT 5058(1.2 1n Y.NE. K.Y. KAAYBION ({ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl 1j0xI OXI 4
9/14283 921321749832 |07/12/2024 FENIKH/OIKOTEN 5058(1.2 1n Y.NE. K.Y. KAAYBION ({ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl 10Xl OXI 2
9/14606 921777686634 |19/12/2024 FENIKH/OIKOTEN 5058(1.2 1n Y.NE. K.Y. KAAYBION ({ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl 10Xl OXI 3
9/14425 921716931541 |15/12/2024 FENIKH/OIKOTEN 5058(1.2 1n Y.NE. K.Y. KAAYBION ({ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl 1j0XI OXI 3
13/14689 1321807985717 |19/12/2024 EZQTEPIKH NAOG( 5058(1.2 1n Y.NE. K.Y. KAAYBION ({ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl 1j0XI OXI 2 m

32/14491

3221812249125

17/12/2024

MNEYMONOAOT

5058(1.2 1n Y.NE. K.Y. KAAYBION ({ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

9/14516

9/14792

921755989356

921525163839

17/12/2024

20/12/2024

FENIKH/OIKOTEN

FENIKH/OIKOTEN

5058(1.2 1n Y.NE. K.Y. KAAYBION ({ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

5058(1.2 1n Y.NE. K.Y. KAAYBION ({ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl
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Mépra Nivaka 6 -
EKmouSeutikg
Spaoctnpdtnta weg
EKToUSEVTHG
(urtopridrot ya Béon
ErupeAntav B) max
50 (6)
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ZOvoro
Mopiwv

Zelpd
TonoBétnong

BAGMOAOIA
AMo
ZYNAPTHZEIZ:

403.49

396.61

303.96




9/14281 921264794622 |07/12/2024

32/14461

9/14606

13/14689
32/14491
9/14516

3221292829381

1321718579389

921426364422

3221789958659

I'ENIKH/OIKOI'EI\ 1n Y.NE. K.Y. KAAYBION (EMIMEAHTHS B' -

16/12/2024 I'INEYMONOAOI' 1n Y.NE. K.Y. KAAYBION ({ENIMEAHTHZ B' -

16/12/2024

19/12/2024

18/12/2024

EZQTEPIKH NAOG( 5067(1.11

FENIKH/OIKOTEN 5067(1.11

EZQTEPIKH NAOG( 5067(1.11

K.Y. MAPKOMOY)|

K.Y. MAPKOMOY)|

K.Y. MAPKOMOY)|

K.Y. MAPKOMOY)|

ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

ENIMEAHTHZ B' - T

ENIMEAHTHZ B' - T

ENIMEAHTHZ B' - T

MNEYMONOAOT] 5067(1.11
MNEYMONOAOQT] 5067(1.11

921321749832 (07/12/2024

921777686634

1321807985717

3221812249125

19/12/2024

19/12/2024

17/12/2024 MNEYMONOAOT 5067 1n Y.NE.

921755989356 |17/12/2024

FENIKH/OIKOTEN 5067(1.11

FENIKH/OIKOTEN 5067(1.11

EZQTEPIKH NAOG( 5067 1n Y.NE.

FENIKH/OIKOTEN 5067 1n Y.NE.

K.Y. MAPKOMOY/ ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl
K.Y. MAPKOMOY/ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

K.Y. MAPKOMOY|

K.Y. MAPKOMOY|

K.Y. MAPKOMOY|

K.Y. MAPKOMOY|

ENIMEAHTHZ B' - T

ENIMEAHTHZ B' - T

ENIMEAHTHZ B' - T

ENIMEAHTHZ B' - T
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FENIKH/OIKOTEN

921264794622 |07/12/2024 FENIKH/OIKOTEN

MNEYMONOAOT
3221383619645 |08/12/2024 MNEYMONOAOT

I'INEYMONOI\OF 1.12

3221812249125 |17/12/2024 MNEYMONOAOT 5068(1.12

921755989356 |17/12/2024 FENIKH/OIKOTEN 5068(1.12

K.Y. MAPKOMOY/| ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

K.Y. MAPKOMOY/ ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

K.Y. MAPKOMOY/|ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

K.Y. MAPKOMOY/|ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

K.Y. NEAZ MAKPI|ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

K.Y. NEAZ MAKPI|ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

K.Y. NEAZ MAKPI|ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

K.Y. NEAZ MAKPI|ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

K.Y. NEAZ MAKPI| ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

K.Y. NEAZ MAKPI| ENIMEAHTHZ B' - Tl

3221292829381 (16/12/2024 MNEYMONOAOT 5068 1n Y.NE. K.Y. NEAZ MAKPI EMIMEAHTHZ B'
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